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SOLICITUDES PRESENTADAS VII CAMPUS DE VERANO 2019

SOLICITUDES PRESENTADAS CENTRO EDUCATIVO
1| Elena I. Cuenca Ruiz I.E.S kursaal
2| Esther Fernandez Ledn I.E.S Levante
3| Javier Gavilan Martin I.E.S Getares
4| Nizar el Bouzidi Amhot I.E.S Isla Verde
5| Oscar Cantalejo San José Colegio Ntra. Sefiora de los Milagros
6|Andrea Collado Guisado I.E.S kursaal
7|Antonio Collado Garcia I.E.S Levante
8|Antonio Robles Luna I.E.S Getares
9|Candela Rodriguez Martinez I.LE.S Getares

Carlota Palomar Gonzalez

Colegio Ntra. Sefiora de los Milagros

11|{Carmen Chunyin Fdez. Nufiez Colegio Los Pinos

12|Claudia Silva Lozano Colegio Ntra. Sefiora de los Milagros
13|Cristina Pereira Rubio I.E.S Levante

14|Dea Sefior Alcaraz Colegio Los Pinos

15|Elena Bernardez Pacheco I.LE.S Levante

16|Guadalupe Rodriguez Perdigones Colegio Ntra. Sefiora de los Milagros

17
18
19
20
21

José Antonio Gomez Aragon

Colegio Ntra. Sefiora de los Milagros

Juan Alberto Garcia Diaz

|.E.S Getares

Laura Montero Moreno

Colegio Maria Auxiliadora

Maria Dominguez Chacon

|.E.S Getares

Maria Gonzales Baglietto

Colegio Huerta de la Cruz

22 |Marta Escobar Escobar Colegio Ntra. Sefiora de los Milagros
23|Marta Morales Cruz Colegio Huerta de la Cruz

24|Marta Rosillo Meléndez I.E.S Levante

25(Marta Turias Romero Colegio Los Pinos

26|Paula Delgado Allevato Colegio Maria Auxiliadora

27|Paula Isabel Maguilla Navarro Colegio Maria Auxiliadora

28
29
30
3l

Raquel Valdez Gil

Colegio Huerta de la Cruz

Rocio Pinacosta Lara

Colegio Los Pinos

Susana Valdivia Garcia

Colegio Huerta de la Cruz

Triana Dominguez Hierro

Colegio Huerta de la Cruz
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